
ProducT/SERVICECouncil
Advertising & Publications

Noel Myatt
407apartments.com
Orlando, FL 32801
(407) 505-4332
info@407apartments.com

Linda Beach
Apartment Finder of Greater Orlando
Orlando, FL 32803
(407) 894-3847
lbeach@apartmentfinder.com

Brian Bazinet
Apartment Finder Tallahassee & NW FL
Tallahassee, FL 32311
(850) 575-2727
bbazinet@apartmentfinder.com

Lucas Bourgeois
Apartment Guide
Jacksonville, FL 32207
(978) 833-0666
lucas.bourgeois@yahoo.com

Julie Mills
Apartment Suppliers Network of Florida
Maitland, FL 32751
(407) 399-0745
pres@aptsuppliers.com

Sharon Patenaude
Apartments.com
Chicago, IL 60604
(312) 601-6104
spatenaude@apartments.com

Emilee Braund
Capture The Market
Atlanta, GA 30309
(404) 610-7773
emilee.braund@capturethemarket.com

Dori Rones
For Rent Media Solutions
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33309
(954) 730-9700
dori.rones@forrent.com

Taunia Fears
Realtor.com Rentals
Westlake Village, CA 91362
(800) 978-7368
taunia.fears@realtor.com

Dennis Cogbill
Rent.com
Santa Monica, CA 90404
(310) 449-6400
support@rent.com

Sydney Jamieson
RentJax.com
Jacksonville, FL 32256
(904) 701-0302
info@rentjax.com

Ashley Shewey
RentTampaBay.com
Tampa, FL 33607
(813) 418-7944
ashley@renttampabay.com

Becca Wilson
Spherexx.com
Tulsa, OK 74133
(918) 491-7500
bwilson@spherexx.com

Pete Zimek
SwampRentals.com
Gainesville, FL 32604
(352) 219-6789
pete@swamprentals.com

Air Conditioning/Heating
Paul Richards
Armstrong Air and Heat
Winter Garden, FL 34787
(407) 877-8479
prichards@armstrongairinc.com

Apartment Industry Job Listings
Judith Harris
Apartment Leasing Experts, Inc.
Delray Beach, FL 33446
(561) 450-7877
apartmentleasingexperts@yahoo.com

Apartment Promotions
Barry Lubin
AIM Cruise Incentives
Agoura Hills, CA 91301
(866) 541-9090
info@aimcruise.com

Sharon Vinig
Executive Sweets and Gifts
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309
(954) 771-4445
execusweets@comcast.net

Mitch Wilhelm
Magic Business Forms
Winter Park, FL 32792
(407) 657-7414
magic@magicbusinessforms.com

Apartment Property Signs
David
Vital Signs of Orlando Inc.
Apopka, FL 32703
(407) 297-0680
dave@vitalsignsorlando.com

Appliances
Arny Cohen
ARD Distributors
Miami, FL 33169
(305) 627-0231
arny@ardonline.com

Loren Kivo
ARD Distributors
Jacksonville Bch, FL 32250
(904) 237-3961
loren@ardonline.com

Scott Likowski
ARD Distributors
Miami, FL 33169
(305) 627-0231
scott@ardonline.com

Phillip Pattishall
ARD Distributors
Orange City, FL 32763
(407) 402-9559
phillip@ardonline.com

Aquiles Ruiz
ARD Distributors, Inc.
Miami, FL 33169
(305) 986-8392
aquiles@ardonline.com

Danny Owen
Azuma Leasing
Austin, TX 78705
(512) 233-5014
dowen@azuma.com

Tim Morris
First Coast Appliance
jacksonville, FL 32211
(850) 797-4793
macyjack7@gmail.com

Armando Gonzalez
Rapco Supply
Kissimmee, FL 34741
(407) 933-4102
armgon@rapcosupply.com

Asphalt Paving
Keith Hoersch
All County Paving
Lake Worth, FL 33460
(561) 588-0949
khoersch@allcountypaving.com

Nick Yoss
Asphalt Maintenance Systems Inc
rockton, IL 61072
(727) 556-2527
nyoss@amssealers.com

Sarah Gregory
Driveway Maintenance Inc
Tampa, FL 33675
(813) 228-6826
sgregory@driveway.net

Building Materials/Supplies
Kara Bonzheim
Dogwood Building Supply
Mableton, GA 30126
(404) 550-1902
kara.bonzheim@dogwoodbuildingsupply.com

Bradley Kempthorne
Pli-Dek Waterproofing Systems, Inc.
Murrieta, CA 92562
(954) 818-1638
bradley@plidek.com

Building Repair (Strategic)
Clinton Fehr
Windsor Redevelopment Corp
Oldsmar, FL 34677
(813) 854-3800
cfehr@windsorredevelopment.com

Cabinetry
Mark Kogan
National Cabinet Company
Hollywood, FL 33020
(773) 983-1510
mekogan@nationalcabinetllc.com



ProducT/SERVICECouncil
Cable, Internet 
& Communications Providers

John Wattick
Association Communications Services
North Palm Beach, FL 33408
(561) 319-3584
jw@associationcommservices.com

Darrell Bright
Bright House Networks
Maitland, FL 32751
(407) 215-5591
darell.bright@mybrighthouse.com

Call Answering & Tracking
Rocky Morris
Audio Images
Jacksonville, FL 32224
(904) 247-8600
rocky@getaudioimages.com

Carpet & Flooring
Lance B. Smith
Cutting Edge Carpet, Inc.
Orlando, FL 32805
(407) 244-5588
lance@cuttingedgecarpet.com

Holly Fox Jefferson
Expressions Carpet & Flooring
Jacksonville, FL 32207
(904) 537-5651
holly@expressionscarpet.com

Shawn Maciewicz
House of Floors
Longwood, FL 32752
(407) 830-6999
smaciewicz@houseoffloors.com

Donald Brodsky
House of Floors of Palm Beach, Inc.
Boca Raton, FL 33486
(561) 989-0599
donaldbrodsky@gmail.com

Tara Simmons
House of Floors of Sarasota, Inc.
Tallevast, FL 34270
(941) 752-9924
tsimmons@houseoffloors.com

Jeanne Brant
Lifestyle Flooring, Inc.
Tampa, FL 33634
(813) 248-1793
jeanne@lifestylecarpets.com

Rob Mort
Lifestyle Flooring, Inc.
Orlando, FL 32808
(407) 353-4860
rob@lifestyleflooringinc.com

Jan Milbrath
Redi Carpet Sales
Orlando, FL 32809
(321) 356-4186
jmilbrath@redicarpet.com

Curt Graulich
Redi Carpet Sales of Florida, Inc.
Orlando, FL 32809
(407) 855-4700
cgraulich@redicarpet.com

Mike DeRisi
Southeast Floors
Orlando, FL 32809
(407) 888-8008
mike@sefloors.com

Collections & Screening
Paula Klein
Better NOI
Wood Dale, IL 60191
(561) 222-5001
pklein@betternoi.com

Doug Cullaro
Capstone Credit & Collections, LLC
Lutz, FL 33548
(813) 949-0631
capstonecredit@verizon.net

Alex Mauro
First Advantage Resident Screening
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 453-3111
alex.mauro@fadv.com

Shelly Fougerousse
Ideal Collection Services, Inc.
Tampa, FL 33688
(813) 920-0141
shellyideal@idealcollections.com

Pete Mann
National Credit Systems
Kissimmee, FL 34744
(800) 530-0676
pmann@nationalcreditsystems.com

Tessa Peshke
ResidentCheck, Inc.
Dallas, TX 75244
(800) 491-2580
tpeshke@residentcheck.com

Garrett Schanck
Stellar Recovery Inc
Jacksonville, FL 32216
(904) 438-2500
garrett.schanck@stellarrcoveryinc.com

Computer Software For Property Mgmt.
Stacey Blackwell
RealPage, Inc.
Carrollton, TX 75007
(972) 820-3000
stacey.blackwell@realpage.com

Gustavo Ortiz
USPSIonline
Orlando, FL 32814
(786) 261-3000
gustavo@uspostalsolutions.com

Jillian Hall
Yardi Systems, Inc.
Goleta, CA 93117
(805) 699-2040
jillian.hall@yardi.Com

Computerized Key Control
Joe Thomas
KeyTrak, Inc.
Indian Rocks Beach, FL 33785
(979) 595-2600
jthomas@keytrak.com

Development
Stephen Cohen
LC Homes of South Florida, LLC
Boynton Beach, FL 33426
(561) 789-5558
scohen@capanoinc.com

Disaster Response
Jonathan Finch
DECON Environmental
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311
(954) 326-1154
jonathan@decon.com

Financial Services
Tyler Christiansen
Property Solutions Intl
Lutz, FL 33558
(813) 699-4006
tchristiansen@propertysolutions.com

Fitness Equipment
Pam Young
Exercise Systems, Inc
Gotha, FL 34734
(407) 296-0220
jy235@aol.com

General Contractors
Skip Huddleston
AAPCO Southeast, Inc.
Concord, NC 28025
(704) 784-2690
shuddleston@aapcogroup.com

Michael Martin
Branch Reconstruction, LLC
Coral Springs, FL 33067
(617) 899-9301
m.martin@branchcs.com

Scott McCurdy
Coastal Reconstruction Group
Winter Park, FL 32792
(407) 644-1800
smccurdy@coastalreconstruction.com

Jeffrey Buchanan
Creative Outdoor Kitchens
Tampa, FL 33615
(727) 946-2596
info@flcreativeoutdoorkitchens.com

Justine Criste
Criste Construction, Inc.
Deltona, FL 32738
(407) 324-2222
jcriste@cristeconstruction.com

Bill Jynella
First Service CGC, Inc.
Ft Myers, FL 33903
(888) 939-4545
billjynella@myfirstservice.net

Agnes Robelo
Paramount Drywall, Inc.
Miami, FL 33144
(305) 828-4757
agnes@paramountdrywall.com



Doug Mills
Twin Image, Inc.
Lakeland, FL 33811
(863) 940-3319
doug@twin-image.com

Allen Fehr
Windsor Redevelopment
Oldsmar, FL 34677
(813) 854-3800
afehr@windsorredevelopment.com

Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping
Edward Keenan
The Magnolia Group - Commercial Landscape 
Management
Tampa, FL 33614
(813) 642-7722
edward@magnoliascape.com

Insurance
Angel Castro
South Florida Commercial Insurance Planners
Miami Lakes, FL 33014
(305) 819-8618
sfcip@live.com

Interior & Exterior
Brenda Sweeting
Absolutely Amazing Refinishing, Inc.
St. Petersburg, FL 33709
(727) 544-0122
brenda@aarefinishing.net

Steve Stephens
GDE Renovations, Inc.
Atlanta, FL 30341
(407) 321-8886
sstephens@gderenovations.com

Interior Renovations
Robert Giffin
Posey Supply Co Inc.
Double Springs, AL 35553
(205) 272-9218
robert.giffin@poseysupply.com

Laundry
Benny Setein
Coin-O-Matic, Inc.
Miami, FL 33142
(800) 642-9525
benny@coin-o-matic.com

Maria D. Cortina
Coinmach Corp
Orlando, FL 32829
(407) 467-3000
mcortina@coinmachcorp.com

Christian Sachleben
Coinmach
Miramar, FL 33027
(954) 392-5800
csachleben@coinmachcorp.com

Maintenance Supplies
Peter Wheeler
Chadwell Supply
Tampa, FL 33619
(813) 315-4614
pete.wheeler@chadwellsupply.com

Michael Peralli
HD Supply Facilities Maintenance
Bradenton, FL 34212
(941) 345-3327
michael.peralli@hdsupply.com

Market Research Firms
Doug Miller
Satisfacts Research
Lutherville, MD 21093
(866) 655-1490
dmiller@satisfacts.com

Marketing
Shad Bookout
0pinions Vary
Lake Mary, FL 32795
shad.bookout@0pinionsvary.com

Steve Wiley
Pynwheel, Inc.
Denver, CO 80205
(404) 771-7302
wiley@pynwheel.com

David Butler
Social Media Made Easy
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 646-8700
dbutler@apartmentmarketingsystems.com

Miscellaneous
Diana Gaus
Buyers Access
Gotha, FL 34734
dgaus@buyersaccess.com

Calvin Hudson
CommTow LLC
Bradenton, FL 33705
(800) 547-5550
calvin@commtow.com

Ron Davis
Florida Department of Health - Bureau of Tobacco 
Free Florida
Navarre, FL 32566
(850) 232-4104
ronald.davis@flhealth.gov

Mary Gaboury
FunFlicks Outdoor Movies
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(407) 805-0861
gaboury@funflicksflorida.com

Painting & Exterior Cleaning
Ruben Rosario
Intellectual Design, Inc.
Kissimmee, FL 34744
(407) 847-2330
rrosario@myintellectualdesign.com

Darrell Graves
Southeastern Contractors, Inc. and Painting
Shelbyville, TN 37160
(931) 224-1661
secontractorsandpaint@gmail.com

Park Equipment
Kris Williams
Playworx Playsets, LLC
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(321) 578-0646
kris@playworx.com

Payment Processing
Michelle Hammer
PayLease LLC
San Diego, CA 92121
(858) 500-4921
ewanderley@paylease.com

Pest Control
Angela Isham
A.R.T. Pest Control Service
Oakland Park, FL 33334
(954) 630-3508
artpestcontrol@aol.com

Plumbing
Rolando Coccera
Roto Rooter Services Company
Orlando, FL 32837
(407) 832-5770
rolando.coccera@rrsc.com

Pool Furniture
Erin L. Toung
ET&T Distributors
South Daytona, FL 32119
(888) 642-2226
etoung@bellsouth.net

Mandy Bateman
Texacraft Tropic Craft
Ocala, FL 34471
(800) 327-1541
mbateman@winstoncontract.com

Pool/Spa Operations Certification
Tom Donaldson
Aquatic Training Institute
Gainesville, FL 32614
(800) 385-0270
tom@aquatictraininginstitute.com

Property Management
Deborah Anacki
HallKeen Management, Inc.
Norwood, MA 2062
(781) 762-4800
danacki@hallkeen.com

Rental Furniture
Sabrina D'Ali-Mendoza
CORT
Winter Park, FL 32792
(321) 280-9444
sabrina.mendoza@cort.com

Jordon McAlister
Southern Furniture Leasing
Tallahassee, FL 32316
(850) 224-5464
jordon@southernfl.com

Resident Screening
Alan Adams
Contemporary Information Corporation
Kissimmee, FL 34744
(407) 493-5097
alan@cicreports.com

Dominique Carlson
On-Site
Tequesta, FL 33469
(408) 795-4213
dcarlson@on-site.com
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Janis Rossi
On-Site
Denver, CO 80205
(408) 795-4167
jrossi@on-site.com

Roofing & Roof Maintenance
Scott Sorensen
Excel Roofing Contractors, Inc.
Jacksonville, FL 32218
(904) 631-7663
excelroofing@bellsouth.net

Bob Qualters
Mallard Systems
Winter Park, FL 32792
(321) 804-4907
bobq@mallardsystems.com

Jose Julio Da Silva
Silver Trend
Orlando, FL 32809
(407) 363-9800
luis@silvertrend.us

Security Deposit Alternative
Thomas Schickel
DepositIQ, LLC.
Denver, CO 80205
(877) 684-4039
tschickel@depositiq.com

Submetering
Charles Bianco
Champion Utility Sub-Metering Solutions
Hobe Sound, FL 33455
(800) 336-6033
sandra@championutility.com

Gerald Baker
National Exemption Service
Safety Harbor, FL 34695
(727) 724-3450
jbaker@submeter.com

Tax Advisors
George Pegram
Central Florida Property Tax Advisors
Oviedo, FL 32765
(407) 365-6464
info@cflpropertytax.com

Utilities
Amanda Sherwood
Conservice
Logan, UT 84321
(435) 713-2258
amandash@conservice.com

Utility Analysis
Scott Kale
WaterSignal LLC
Alpharetta, GA 30004
(678) 990-2736
skale@watersignal.com

Utility Billing
Karen McNichols
AUM
Lombard, IL 60148
(630) 218-1421
kmcnichols@aum-inc.com

Thomas E. Masterson
Commercial Water & Energy Co.
Miami, FL 33184
(305) 436-6050
tmasterson@cwe-net.com

Phillip Neeves
Minol USA
Addison, TX 75001
(972) 386-6611
tcragg@minolusa.com

Amanda Christensen
NWP Services Corp.
Costa Mesa, CA 92626
(949) 253-3262
achristensen@nwpsc.com

Valet Trash Pick-Up
James Cornell
Invisible Waste Services
Orlando, FL 32824
(407) 509-1293
james.cornell@invisiblewasteservices.com

Markus Gierschner
Valet Waste
Tampa, FL 33602
(813) 248-1327
mgierschner@valetwaste.com
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